DELTA\ 7em

Algemene eigenschappen

Koelvermogen
Verwarmingscapaciteit

Luchtstroom

Elektrisch

Aanbevolen zekering
Elektrische aansluiting

Stroomvoorziening

Water

Afmetingen & gewicht

Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht (leeg)

Delta-Temp Belgié

info@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 25 25 6

25 kW
35 kW

10000 m?/h

63 A
63 A CEE

400V/3Ph/50Hz

950 mm
2600 mm
1590 mm

735 kg

Delta-Temp GMBH Deutschland

Accessoires
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Pumps

Uitrusting
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connection

info-de@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 40 48 120

Low Temp unit 25 kW

Low Temp Units

= 63A

63A Electrical cable

Delta-Temp BV Nederland

info-nl@delta-temp.com

Tel: 0800 25 25 25 6




